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Events and Programs
y at La Quinta Museum
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LLast Thursday of the month at 3pm

La Sobremesa un
programa en espanol
para el disfrute cultural!

Cada ultimo viernes de mes, a las 3pm
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Exhibits
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La Quinta Museum

Calendar January—April 2023
CURRENT EXHIBITS

LA QUUINTA LEGENDS:
DOROTHY ARINER

i Drailblazing Hollywood Direclor
) | 1 ]

I anuary:

Music: Vinny Berry
Thursday, January 5, 5-6 pm

Sketchbook Journaling
Friday, January 6, 1-3 pm

Ted Talk Hangout
Wednesday, January 11, 1 pm

Lecture: Kerry Berman
Thursday, January 12, 1 pm

Genealogy Club
Saturday, January 14, 1pm

Take a Break with Huell
Tuesday, January 17, 11am

Lecture: Bruce Love
Thursday, January 19, 3 pm

Sketchbook Journaling
Friday, January 20, 1-3 pm

STITCH: Fiber Arts Club
Tuesday, January 24, 1-3 pm

Author Talk:

“Field Work Through the Eyes of A Child”

Maria Victoria Castillo
Friday, January 27, 3 pm

E e’ E Sign up for our monthly
.fs email newsletter to

E : stay in the know!

In the Fields
of the North

February:

Music: High Road Band
Thursday, February 2, 5-6 pm

Sketchbook Journaling
Friday, February 3, 1-3 pm

Ted Talk Hangout
Wednesday, February 8, 1 pm

Geneadlogy Club
Saturday, February 11, 1-3 pm

STITCH: Fiber Arts Club
Tuesday, February 14, 1-3 pm

Sketchbook Journaling
Friday, February 17, 1-3 pm

Take a Break with Huell
Tuesday, February 21, 11 am

Good Books in the Gallery :
“Mecca” by Susan Straight
Thursday, February 23, 3 pm

STITCH: Fiber Arts Club
Tuesday, February 28, 1-3 pm




March:

Music: David Macias
Thursday, March 2, 5-6 pm

Sketchbook Journaling
Friday, March 3, 1-3 pm

Ted Talk Hangout
Wednesday, March 8, 1 pm

Genealogy Meet-U
Saturday, March 11, 1-3 pm

STITCH: Fiber Arts Club
Tuesday, March14, 1-3 pm

Sketchbook Journaling
Friday, March 17, 1-3 pm

Take a Break with Huell
Tuesday, March 21, 11 am

STITCH: Fiber Arts Club
Tuesday, March 28, 1-3 pm

Good Books in the Gallery:
Living Beyond Borders
By Margarita Macias
Thursday, March 30, 3 pm

Music: Courtney Chambers
Thursday, April 6, 5-6 pm

Sketchbook Journaling
Friday, April 7, 1-3 pm

Genealogy Meet-Up
Saturday, April 8, 1-3 pm

STITCH: Fiber Aris Club
Tuesday, April 11, 1-3 pm

Ted Talk Hangouts
Wednesday, April 12, T pm

Take a Break with Huell
Tuesday, April 18, 11 am

Sketchbook Journaling
Friday, April 21, 1-3 pm

STITCH: Fiber Arts Club
Tuesday, April 25, 1-3 pm

Good Books in the Gallery:
Women Trailblazers of California
By Gloria G. Harris &

Hannah $. Cohen
Thursday, April 27, 3 pm

Join us on social media! n ’ @

77885 Avenida Montezuma, La Quinta, CA 92253

(760)-777-7170

laguintamuseum@gmail.com
Hours: Tuesday - Saturday, 10 am - 4 pm

Admission FREE
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e Creation Station

La Quinta's MakerSpace

Hours Open: 1923.5 eacher Mombersh
Days Open: 270 ”%
Member Check-Ins: 213
Door Count: 1/25
Active Members: 45

MakerSpace
Memberships

Hobby Membership
53.2%

Student Membership
29.8%

Quarterly Revenue

Q32022 ®= Q42022 = Q12022 = Q22022 = Q32023

$1,000
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Social Media Reach

@ https://bit.ly/3YBdyEa
n @ LQCreationStation
@ @ lgcreationstation
m @ lgcreationstation

YouTube Subscribers ' 57 a
@LQCSMakers
Twitter Followers ' 46
0

200 400 600 800

Facebook Followers 477

Instagram Followers

Riverside County
Library System




Current Classes

Ages 14 and Older

1.Laser Cutting
a.Level 1 Intro to Wood & Acrylic
b.Level 2 Glass, Metal & Rotary Tool
2.3D Printing
a.Levella Intro to 3D Printing
b.Level 1b Post Processing & Other Filaments
3.Sewing
a.Level 1 Intro to Sewing
b.Level 2a Buttons, Interfacing & Bias Tape
c.Level 2b Zippers, Elastic & Curves
4.CAD
5.Soldering
6.Electronics
7.Hand Tools

New Machines/Tools

Cricut Maker 3 + EasyPress 3
e Cuts all types of vinyl, paper, fabric, chipboard,
draws, creates stickers and more
Bambu Lab X1-Carbon Combo 3D Printer
e Ordered, replacing old 3D printers, faster print
speed and multicolor print options
Prusa SL1S SPEED 3D Printer + CW1S
e SLAresin printer and wash/dry/cure system for
high-definition prints
Mayku Formbox
e Vacuum form machine that creates plastic molds
Brother Computerized Embroidery Machine
e Desktop sewing machine specified for
embroidery and appliques
Revopoint POP 2 3D Scanner
e Capture the 3D model for 3D printing & 3D
design

3
WELCOME TO THE Y4

Creation

LA QUINTA'S MAKERSPACE

Creation Station

La Quinta's MakerSpace

Classes Coming Soon

1. Cricut Maker
a.Level 1a Iron-On Vinyl
b.Level 1b Card Making
c.Level 1c Print & Cut Stickers
2.3D Printing
a.Level 2 SLA (Resin) Printing
3.Vacuum Forming
4.Sewing
a.Level 3 Intro to Embroidery

Monthly Programs

Maker Craft
e Monthly craft programs on 1st Saturday and 1st
Thursday of the month
e Designed for most ages
e Free

MakerSpace Camp

e Monthly class designed to teach small groups kid
versions of adult MakerSpace classes

e 3rd Saturday of the month

e 2sessions

o 10:30 AM -12:00 PM & 1:30 PM - 3:00 PM

e Classes range from Free to $5 depending on
materials

e Ages7-13

Workshops
¢ |n development for 2023
e Multi-part lessons to make a larger project
o ex. Electronics, Carpentry, Costume Prop
e Agesl14 +
e Workshop fee determined by materials required

Express Services

Service originally offered during Covid-19 closure,
now expanded.

Offers laser cutting and 3D printing services for
patrons not interested in memberships. Patron
completes form with project specifications and has
consultation with assigned MakerSpace technician.

Project fee is determined by types and
amount of material used to complete

project.
Riverside County

Library System



